
2023 SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR COUNCIL, COMMITTEES, SUBCOMMITTEES, COMMUNITY BOARDS Attachment 1
Updated 21 December 2022

Cycle 1 Cycle 2 Cycle 3 Cycle 4 Cycle 5

Long Term Plan/Annual Plan Subcommittee - 9.30am Thu-23-Feb Wed-17-May Wed-7-Jun Wed-30-Aug Mon-27-Nov
Tue-28-Mar at 1pm Thu-18-May

Fri-19-May

Northern Community Funding Panel - 6.30pm Mon-13-Mar

Eastern Community Funding Panel - 7.00pm Tue-14-Mar

Western Community Funding Panel - 7.30pm Thu-16-Mar

Petone Community Board - 6.30pm Mon-13-Feb Mon-17-Apr Mon-19-Jun Mon-21-Aug Mon-30-Oct

Eastbourne Community Board - 7.15pm Tue-14-Feb Tue-18-Apr Tue-20-Jun Tue-22-Aug Tue-31-Oct

Wainuiomata Community Board - 6.30pm Wed-15-Feb Wed-19-Apr Wed-21-Jun Wed-23-Aug Wed-1-Nov

Audit and Risk Subcommittee - 2.00pm Thu-23-Feb Mon-24-Apr Tue-27-Jun Tue-29-Aug Tue-7-Nov
Tue-26-Sep (An Rep)

Traffic Subcommittee - 2.00pm Tue-21-Feb Thu-27-Apr Thu-29-Jun Thu-31-Aug Thu-9-Nov

Climate Change and Sustainability Committee - 2.00pm Tue-28-Feb Tue-2-May Tue-4-Jul Tue-5-Sep Tue-14-Nov

Communities, Culture and Partnership Committee - 2.00pm Wed-1-Mar Wed-3-May Wed-5-Jul Wed-6-Sep Wed-15-Nov

District Plan Review Committee - 2.00pm Thu-2-Mar Thu-4-May Thu-10-Aug Thu-7-Sep Thu-16-Nov

Policy, Finance and Strategy Committee - 2.00pm Wed-8-Mar Mon-8-May Tue-11-Jul Tue-12-Sep Mon-16-Oct (An Rep)
Mon-30-Oct (An Rep)

Tue-21-Nov

Infrastructure and Regulatory Committee - 2.00pm Thu-9-Mar Thu-11-May Thu-13-Jul Thu-14-Sep Thu-23-Nov

Additional Ordinary Meetings of Council Thu-23-Feb Wed-7-Jun Wed-30-Aug Mon-16-Oct
After LTP/AP Subc After LTP/AP Subc After LTP/AP Subc After PFSC

Fri-30-Jun @ 9.00am Thu-4-Sept Mon-30-Oct
Adopt AP/Makes Rates After CEES After PFSC

Council - 2.00pm Tue-28-Mar Tue-30-May Tue-25-Jul Tue-3-Oct Tue-12-Dec

Hutt Valley Services Committee - 9.30am Fri-10-Mar Fri-5-May Fri-25-Aug Fri-24-Nov

Chief Executive's Performance Review Subcommittee - 2.00pm Mon-6-Mar Mon-4-Sep

Local Government New Zealand Zone 4 Meeting - 10.00am Fri-24-Mar Fri-23-Jun Fri-29-Sep Fri-17-Nov

Wellington Water Committee  - 10.00am Fri-17-Mar Fri-9-Jun Mon-24- Jul Fri-6-Oct Fri-8-Dec

Hutt River Valley Subcommittee - 4.30pm Tue-21-Mar Tue-27-Jun Tue-22-Aug Tue-17-Oct

Wellington Regional Leadership Committee - 9.00am Tue-7-Mar Tue-13-Jun Tue-19-Sep Tue-5-Dec

Civil Defence Emergency Management Group - 11.00am Tue-7-Mar Tue-13-Jun Tue-19-Sep Tue-5-Dec

Regional Transport Committee - 1.00pm Tue-7-Mar Tue-13-Jun Tue-19-Sep Tue-5-Dec

Council briefings (as required) - 4.00pm Wed-25-Jan Wed-26-Apr Wed-12-Jul Wed-27-Sep Wed-22-Nov
Wed-8-Feb Wed-10-May Wed-9-Aug Wed-11-Oct Wed-6-Dec

Wed-15-Mar Wed-24-May Wed-30-Aug Wed-25-Oct
Wed-12-Apr Wed-14-Jun Wed-13-Sep Wed-8-Nov

* Potential additional briefings to follow Committee meetings, 
depending on workload of agendas
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